Classement individuel catégorie Benjamins Garcons (02)
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NOM Prénom

HOCHART
Antonin

MARQUANT
Antonin

BUTOR Antonin

ANANIE Ugo

PENIN Alois

ACCART Kelian

CORDONNIER
Loyck

LASSET Henri

DUPONT Thibo

LEMAIRE
Thomas

LEMAS Baptiste

BAUVAIS
Fabrice

HERAULT Enzo

GUINQOT Allan

PLAISANT Rémi

DONZE Martin

BAHEU Paul

DELEPINE
Alexis

VASSEUR
Thomas

BOUDIER Louka

VELS LUCAS

An

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

Eq | Q | TEMPS

Code

11210

11205

11204

11006

11204

11201

11204

11001

11204

11210

11204

11205

11204

11204

11001

11006

11006

11006

11205

11006

11006

Type

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

Etablissement

ESPLANADE

A.CAMUS

BLAISE
PASCAL

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

BLAISE
PASCAL

P. MENDES
FRANCE

BLAISE
PASCAL

JEAN JAURES

BLAISE
PASCAL

ESPLANADE

BLAISE
PASCAL

A.CAMUS

BLAISE
PASCAL

BLAISE
PASCAL

JEAN JAURES

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

A.CAMUS

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

Ville

SAINT OMER

LUMBRES

LONGUENESSE

THEROUANNE

LONGUENESSE

ARQUES

LONGUENESSE

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

LONGUENESSE

SAINT OMER

LONGUENESSE

LUMBRES

LONGUENESSE

LONGUENESSE

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

THEROUANNE

THEROUANNE

THEROUANNE

LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

THEROUANNE

Académie

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE



22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

340

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

420

430

440

45°

46°

47°

2049

2072

2015

2097

2094

2055

2051

2014

2047

2053

2090

2068

2092

2061

2082

2004

2054

2016

2035

2036

2005

2045

2104

2018

2006

2060

GERU Gregor

BERNARD
Amedee

SAILLIOT Lucas

DESFACHELLE
Steve

TOURRET
Constant

BLANPAIN Louis

HAU Maximilien

DUCAMP
Jeremy

BLANC
Anthonin

LARDEUR Hugo

COQUEREL
Thibaut

DELPLACE
Lucas

DRUELLE Enzo

MAILLARD Theo

COURTOIS
Pierre

DEFRANCE
Leopold

VANDERMERCH
Louis

LEMAITRE
Lucas

BODDAERT
Louis

BRUNET Yanis

BRIOUL
Donatien

DEHORTER
Thomas

BEAUCHANT
Steeven

MOREELS
Romain

PRUDHOMME
Nathan

LEGRAND Julien
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2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

11204

11205

11006

11210

11210

11204

11204

11006

11204

11204

11210

11205

11210

11204

11205

11001

11204

11006

11201

11201

11001

11204

11213

11006

11001

11204

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

BLAISE
PASCAL

A.CAMUS

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

ESPLANADE

ESPLANADE

BLAISE
PASCAL

BLAISE
PASCAL

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

BLAISE
PASCAL

BLAISE
PASCAL

ESPLANADE

A.CAMUS

ESPLANADE

BLAISE
PASCAL

A.CAMUS

JEAN JAURES

BLAISE
PASCAL

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

P. MENDES
FRANCE

P. MENDES
FRANCE

JEAN JAURES

BLAISE
PASCAL

RENE CASSIN

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

JEAN JAURES

BLAISE

LONGUENESSE

LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

SAINT OMER

SAINT OMER

LONGUENESSE

LONGUENESSE

THEROUANNE

LONGUENESSE

LONGUENESSE

SAINT OMER

LUMBRES

SAINT OMER

LONGUENESSE

LUMBRES

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

LONGUENESSE

THEROUANNE

ARQUES

ARQUES

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

LONGUENESSE

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

LONGUENESSE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE



48°

49°

50°

51°

52°

53°

54°

55°

56°

57°

58°

59°

60°

61°

62°

63°

64°

65°

66°

67°

68°

69°

70°

71°

72°

73°

2103

2008

2105

2078

2003

2110

2030

2067

2063

2032

2021

2058

2083

2028

2000

2070

2099

2085

2012

2112

2080

2041

2025

2027

2023

2046

POIX Cyril
JULES Steven

HERBOMEL Leo

DOCQUIERT
Clément

MANGIN Theo

HAVET LILIAN

SOUBIELLE
Thomas

DELPLACE
Emilien

WIDENT
Thomas

LAURENCE
David

DELATTRE
Terence

DENQUIN Tom

LANNOY Theo

SAINT-MAXENT
Leo

PLAISANT
Corentin

COURBO
Morgan

HOLIN Kevin

MILLAMON
Alexis

VENDEVILLE
Jean

LHOMEL
MATTEO

DUPONCHELLE
Teo

DUGAUGUEZ
Theo

TRUWANT
Pierryck

RAVINET Tom

DELPLACE Theo

ASIK Ilham

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2003

2002

2002

2002

2002

11213

11001

11213

11205

11001

11204

11201

11205

11204

11201

11006

11204

11205

11201

11001

11205

11210

11205

11006

11006

11205

11201

11006

11201

11006

11204

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

CcoL

PASCAL

RENE CASSIN

JEAN JAURES

RENE CASSIN

A.CAMUS

JEAN JAURES

BLAISE
PASCAL

P. MENDES
FRANCE

A.CAMUS

BLAISE
PASCAL

P. MENDES
FRANCE

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

BLAISE
PASCAL

A.CAMUS

P. MENDES
FRANCE

JEAN JAURES

A.CAMUS

ESPLANADE

A.CAMUS

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

A.CAMUS

P. MENDES
FRANCE

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

P. MENDES
FRANCE

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

BLAISE
PASCAL

WIZERNES

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

WIZERNES

LUMBRES

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYsS

LONGUENESSE

ARQUES

LUMBRES

LONGUENESSE

ARQUES

THEROUANNE

LONGUENESSE

LUMBRES

ARQUES

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYS

LUMBRES

SAINT OMER

LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

THEROUANNE

LUMBRES

ARQUES

THEROUANNE

ARQUES

THEROUANNE

LONGUENESSE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE



74°

75°

76°

77°

78°

79°

80°

81°

82°

83°

84°

85°

86°

87°

88°

89°

90°

91°

2096

2074

2107

2007

2088

2098

2056

2069

2026

2086

2042

2079

2101

2106

2100

2087

2022

2057

ANDRE Antoine

CHARLEMAGNE
Lilian

FAVIER
Florentin

THOMAS Lilian

DECROIX Alex

LEPLUS
Benjamin

BLANQUART
Oscar

DUPUIS
Anthony

SAINT POL
Lucas

PRUVOST
Teddy

BAGINSKI
Pierre

COLIN Kenzo
COLIN Paul
ROUTIER Floran
COLIN Theo
SAILLY Pierre

DACQUIN
Martin

CARON Thibault

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

11210

11205

11213

11001

11209

11210

11204

11205

11006

11209

11201

11205

11213

11213

11213

11209

11006

11204

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

CoL

CcoL

ESPLANADE

A.CAMUS

RENE CASSIN

JEAN JAURES

LA MORINIE

ESPLANADE

BLAISE
PASCAL

A.CAMUS

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

LA MORINIE

P. MENDES
FRANCE

A.CAMUS

RENE CASSIN

RENE CASSIN

RENE CASSIN

LA MORINIE

FRANCOIS
MITTERRAND

BLAISE
PASCAL

SAINT OMER

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

AIRE-SUR-LA-
LYsS

SAINT-OMER

SAINT OMER

LONGUENESSE

LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

SAINT-OMER

ARQUES

LUMBRES
WIZERNES
WIZERNES
WIZERNES

SAINT-OMER

THEROUANNE

LONGUENESSE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE



